
Ø1,2

1,0
10,0

82,0

4,0

151

2,0

73,8

for fixed terminals

for plugable

R 0,5

Ø 2,5

5,0

P
C

B
 s

ho
w

n 
fr

om
 c

op
pe

rs
id

e

68,5 68,5

Lexan 940

Noryl VO 1550

Many more p/n available - please enquire.

Options:

1

5

3

2

4

Version with knock out blanks
for individual configuration
available.

Many other
connectors and
terminal configu-
rations are avail-
able upon request. 

Possibillity for 
ventilation

Wall mounting
feet available.

58.0

Please note that most plugable terminals are in 5,08 pitch and need a bigger hole in the PCB

±0,1

- open version for bigger terminals, 
- no terminal numbers.
- red, grey or infra-red lid.                
- click in frontpanel.
- hinged lid.      
- not all versions are available for all sizes.

25   0,1±

IP Protection: IP 20

60,0

45,5

43,0

29

(RAL 9005)

Light
Conduc-
tor, see
page 36

For detailed drawings please see www.bernic.dk
or ask for a CAD drawing

18.6

37.6

45.6

16
 ±

 0
.2

1.4

2.5 ± 0.11.
4 

±
 0

.0
5

2 ± 0.11± 0.05

8 ± 0.1

57.2

83.2
43.2

157.0

Clear lid
available

48.0

86.0 86.0
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